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December 17, 2015

12/17/15 "The things which hurt, instruct" ­Benjamin Franklin

HW:  Discriminant w/s
Test 2 on Tuesday 12/22

   

AIM:  What is the Discriminant?

Warm Up:

1)  Use the quadratic formula to determine the roots of the following equation?
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Describe the roots of the following:

2.  

3.  

4.

5.
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Is there a way to determine the nature of the roots without actually 
solving for the roots?

  Discriminant Nature of the 
Roots Graph
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